16 aprile 2023 -

(Lunghezza 1800 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 1,80)

Nome

Accorsi Diego Mian Simone
Arlotti Sara

Bimbi Fiamma Azzurra
Bovinelli Luisa

Brando Maya Martinetto Maia
Buffatti Ettore Michelotti Teo
Carbonari Diego

Cazzoli Davide

De Angelis Paolo

Desperate Housewives

Fachiri Nicolay

Fiorini Paola

Fogli Giancarlo

Gamberini Sandra Zarri Sergio
Gerbini christian

Giudotti Ernestina Quercioli Ma...

Grossi Eliana
Grosso Beatrice
Guidotti Gabriella

| Cercatori
Innocenti Samuele
Lelli Chiara

Lelli Gabriele Barbolini Elena
Malini Zoe
Marmiroli Dario
Marmiroli Raffaele
Martani Stefano
Matrisciano Elena

Papagna Leonardo Bulzaga Stef...

Pasqui Asia
Pavanello Matteo
Pazzagila Gloria
Roda Isotta
RopaNicolo

Scout Ringo

Scout Star

Scutaro Lorenzo
Scutaro Marco
Stefanelli Gabriele
Tamburino Rosanna

Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
CRAL G.T.T.
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa
Senza Societa

Proval'O

I slislslslslsl sl slsl sl sl sl sl sl el el sl sl el sl sl sl sl sl el sl sl sl ol sl sl el el el el el sl el ) -
--------------------H

Tempo
00.29.18
00.31.00
00.30.47
00.32.44
00.32.29
00.35.06
00.51.43
00.27.50
00.18.02
00.30.49
00.16.55
00.26.53
00.28.38
00.30.41
00.48.59
01.03.36
00.28.38
00.31.22
00.31.45
01.15.58
00.20.39
00.35.29
00.29.55
00.34.10
00.23.44
00.35.35
00.34.40
00.26.44
00.33.30
00.18.52
00.28.54
01.21.15
00.36.35
00.45.40
00.44.20
00.20.49
00.20.40
00.20.40
00.29.15
00.29.17


16 aprile 2023     -    Proval'O




