

16 aprile 2023 - Proval'O

(Lunghezza 1800 m - Dislivello 0 m - Kmsf 1,80)

Nome	Società	Naz	Tempo
Accorsi Diego Mian Simone	Senza Società	00.29.18	
Arlotti Sara	Senza Società	00.31.00	
Bimbi Fiamma Azzurra	Senza Società	00.30.47	
Bovinelli Luisa	Senza Società	00.32.44	
Brando Maya Martinetto Maia	CRAL G.T.T.	00.32.29	
Buffatti Ettore Michelotti Teo	Senza Società	00.35.06	
Carbonari Diego	Senza Società	00.51.43	
Cazzoli Davide	Senza Società	00.27.50	
De Angelis Paolo	Senza Società	00.18.02	
Desperate Housewives	Senza Società	00.30.49	
Fachiri Nicolay	Senza Società	00.16.55	
Fiorini Paola	Senza Società	00.26.53	
Fogli Giancarlo	Senza Società	00.28.38	
Gamberini Sandra Zarri Sergio	Senza Società	00.30.41	
Gerbini christian	Senza Società	00.48.59	
Giudotti Ernestina Quercioli Ma...	Senza Società	01.03.36	
Grossi Eliana	Senza Società	00.28.38	
Grosso Beatrice	Senza Società	00.31.22	
Guidotti Gabriella	Senza Società	00.31.45	
I Cercatori	Senza Società	01.15.58	
Innocenti Samuele	Senza Società	00.20.39	
Lelli Chiara	Senza Società	00.35.29	
Lelli Gabriele Barbolini Elena	Senza Società	00.29.55	
Malini Zoe	Senza Società	00.34.10	
Marmiroli Dario	Senza Società	00.23.44	
Marmiroli Raffaele	Senza Società	00.35.35	
Martani Stefano	Senza Società	00.34.40	
Matrisciano Elena	Senza Società	00.26.44	
Papagna Leonardo Bulzaga Stef...	Senza Società	00.33.30	
Pasqui Asia	Senza Società	00.18.52	
Pavanello Matteo	Senza Società	00.28.54	
Pazzagila Gloria	Senza Società	01.21.15	
Roda Isotta	Senza Società	00.36.35	
Ropa Nicolo	Senza Società	00.45.40	
Scout Ringo	Senza Società	00.44.20	
Scout Star	Senza Società	00.20.49	
Scutaro Lorenzo	Senza Società	00.20.40	
Scutaro Marco	Senza Società	00.20.40	
Stefanelli Gabriele	Senza Società	00.29.15	
Tamburino Rosanna	Senza Società	00.29.17	